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Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2025

9-Ball

Name

Tomohiro Toyoda
Shiro Nambu
Hiroto Kodaira
Hideharu Yanagi
Akikazu Kamekawa
Rion Manabe
Kenta Hayano
Naoto Numaijiri
Yuto Kikuchi
Takashi Ninomiya
Yusuke Nakao
llseon Bang
Hidetaka Saito
Tomonari Ebihara
Ryota Shima
Kiyoshi Imaizumi
Masato Inoue
Maimi Abe

Chanya Kukulprasong

Shotaro Murata
Akane Kosugi
Yosei Shimada
Masahiro Kijima
Shungo Suzuki
Hironori Kimura
Toshihiko Sawaguchi
Kazunari Kudo
Tetsushi Hanawa
Hirota Nishizato
Ayaka Noda
Atsuko Sagai
Takuya Kyogashima
Shun Kitamura
Atsushi Horikoshi
Shion Miura

Naho Oyamada
Tomohiro Nakamura
Tomoki Suzuki

Ryo Takanezawa
Ren Ishida

Hiroshi Yuzawa
Ryutaro Yokoi

Mito Shimahara
Shuhei Otani
Koichi Okuno
Michio Okajima
Saki Morinaga
Tomohito Higurashi
Yuya Mizomoto
Hisae Mura

Member #

16580
08248
12951
06502
15555
15708
09602
08856
13474
00642
00723
08702
12934
08862
13517
01726
09771
09164
15541
16905
16880
13524
13495
05113
15559
16703
13201
00582
10592
15538
06740
16456
15540
07290
16932
01474
13472
16388
06854
12925
16171
15718
13477
13747
02033
09496
10295
04616
03014
09894

3
2
2
9
3
3
7
9
3
6
7
3
8
5
4
5
3
2
2
3
2
6
4
5
3
2
4
4
4
3
2
4
6
4
1
4
4
4
4
3
3
4
2
3
9
2
2
6
9
4

Gender
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Team
06404
06406
06414
06411
06409
06404
06405
06413
06401
06412
06404
06412
06414
06413
06414
06411
06402
06412
06404
06402
06403
06406
06414
06407
06413
06408
06414
06411
06410
06403
06405
06404
06403
06408
06410
06411
06401
06404
06409
06409
06405
06403
06414
06409
06401
06407
06401
06408
06407
06405
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Points
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63
47
77
92
118
86
127
83
83
96
82
82
68
54
81
66
79
50
74
74
86
61
73
85
85
72
83
70
35
70
93
81
69
90
45
100
99
75
64
64
64
85
74
63
94
72
51
81
90
79

Points
Per

Match
15.75
15.67
15.40
15.33
14.75
14.33
14.11
13.83
13.83
13.71
13.67
13.67
13.60
13.50
13.50
13.20
13.17
12.50
12.33
12.33
12.29
12.20
12.17
12.14
12.14
12.00
11.86
11.67
11.67
11.67
11.63
11.57
11.50
11.25
11.25
1.1
11.00
10.71
10.67
10.67
10.67
10.63
10.57
10.50
10.44
10.29
10.20
10.13
10.00
9.88

% of
Avail
Points Place

78.8 % 1
78.3 % 2
77.0 % 3
76.7 % 4
73.8 % 5
71.7 % 6
70.6 % 7
69.2 % 8
69.2 % 8
68.6 % 10
68.3 % "
68.3 % "
68.0 % 13
67.5 % 14
67.5 % 14
66.0 % 16
65.8 % 17
62.5 % 18
61.7 % 19
61.7 % 19
61.4 % 21
61.0 % 22
60.8 % 23
60.7 % 24
60.7 % 24
60.0 % 26
59.3 % 27
58.3 % 28
58.3 % 28
58.3 % 28
58.1 % 31
57.9 % 32
57.5 % 33
56.3 % 34
56.3 % 34
55.6 % 36
55.0 % 37
53.6 % 38
53.3 % 39
53.3 % 39
53.3 % 39
53.1 % 42
52.9 % 43
52.5 % 44
522 % 45
51.4 % 46
51.0 % 47
50.6 % 48
50.0 % 49
49.4 % 50
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Point Earner Report By PA

Summer 2025

9-Ball

Name

Yu Furutani
Kyoko Yamaguchi
Asako Tanaka
Takahiro Sashida
Jun Irie

Yoshiyuki Neno
Hideki Uchinaka
Yuta Miyauchi
Atsushi Ozaki
Saori Tsuiji
Tomomi Terada
Atsunori Kuriyama
Sachie Yamamoto
Sho Koiwai
Hitomi Endo
Yuga Yanagida
Hinata Kikuchi
Masanobu Hori
Satoshi Watanabe
Taishi Nomoto
Naohiro Tamura
Kiyoshi Kato
Kyoshiro Kimura
Shion Hirabae
Takako Yoshida
Toyoki Shizume
Yasuyuki Iwamoto
Riku Watanabe
Soutoku Kanbara
Yukiko Muteki
Anna Nakagawa
Yutaro Kawase
Chihomi Seki

Nao Koishikawa
Gaku lkeda
Kyoko Ishiyama
Jun Saotome
Hajime Azumi
Masamichi Ryuba
Naoto Taga
Daisuke Nakayama
Michitaka Kinoshita
Seika Sakai
Hiromu Takata
Natsumi Sato
Daiki Higuchi
Yasuko Kusabe
Mayuko Kikuchi
Takahiro Miura
Koji Saikatsu

Member #

11229
16705
03718
13205
16457
13480
02989
10567
10826
13108
16441
16360
02955
08209
10294
13541
16211
05895
04769
08146
02533
08841
16380
12776
11944
13744
01197
16035
00394
04276
12931
15558
16704
16678
16379
05309
03242
06221
15879
02046
15539
15606
10010
16356
16083
06176
11360
15557
16082
16906
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Team
06410
06406
06406
06413
06403
06407
06402
06405
06405
06406
06410
06412
06414
06401
06401
06407
06413
06412
06409
06408
06402
06413
06401
06408
06402
06410
06410
06403
06412
06412
06412
06413
06405
06410
06401
06406
06409
06410
06408
06402
06404
06406
06409
06403
06407
06411
06413
06408
06409
06407
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Points
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59
78
68
77
67
86
66
66
47
47
65
64
63
36
45
45
45
53
44
35
61
61
34
76
42
42
82
49
64
56
32
32
32
47
39
70
31
46
23
61
53
53
45
30
29
43
63
35
49
21

Points
Per
Match
9.83
9.75
9.71
9.63
9.57
9.56
9.43
9.43
9.40
9.40
9.29
9.14
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.83
8.80
8.75
8.71
8.71
8.50
8.44
8.40
8.40
8.20
8.17
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.83
7.80
7.78
7.75
7.67
7.67
7.63
7.57
7.57
7.50
7.50
7.25
717
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

% of
Avail
Points Place

492 % 51
48.8 % 52
48.6 % 53
48.1 % 54
479 % 55
47.8 % 56
471 % 57
471 % 57
47.0 % 59
47.0 % 59
46.4 % 61
457 % 62
45.0 % 63
45.0 % 63
45.0 % 63
45.0 % 63
45.0 % 63
442 % 68
44.0 % 69
43.8 % 70
43.6 % 71
43.6 % 71
425 % 73
422 % 74
42.0 % 75
42.0 % 75
41.0 % 77
40.8 % 78
40.0 % 79
40.0 % 79
40.0 % 79
40.0 % 79
40.0 % 79
39.2 % 84
39.0 % 85
38.9 % 86
38.8 % 87
38.3 % 88
38.3 % 88
38.1 % 90
379 % 91
379 % 91
37.5 % 93
37.5 % 93
36.3 % 95
35.8 % 96
35.0 % 97
35.0 % 97
35.0 % 97
35.0 % 97
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Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2025

9-Ball

Name

Nobukatsu Yamato
Yoshiyuki Chuma
Jungjin Lee
Akiyuki Nishiyama
Masahiko Sumiya
Aika Kawaguchi
Fumio Sato
Tomomi Chiyoda
Kenji Kawasaki
Arima Hoki
Seimei Utsugi

Member #

16933
01371
16125
05147
11052
13558
00050
16706
16879
11760
16942

2
6
4
5
8
1
4
1
2
3
2

Gender
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Team
06407
06402
06403
06402
06414
06411
06411
06406
06404
06411
06408
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MW

Points
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34
40
33
39
26
32
36
42
12

Points
Per
Match
7.00
6.80
6.67
6.60
6.50
6.50
6.40
6.00
6.00
4.00
4.00

% of

Avail

Points Place
35.0 % 97
34.0 % 102
33.3 % 103
33.0 % 104
325 % 105
325 % 105
32.0 % 107
30.0 % 108
30.0 % 108
20.0 % 110
20.0 % 110
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